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The Wilmington Rowing Center Presents
The 31°t Diamond State Regatta

and

2023 U.S. Rowing Northeast/Mid-Atlantic
Masters Regional Championship

Yes, | would like to sponsor one or more trophies and/or place an ad in your program

Event Program and Website link Sponsorships:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Back Cover Full Color: Three named trophies $550
Full Page Color: Three named trophies $500
Half Page Color: Two named event trophies  $350

Full Page Black &White: Two named event trophies $350
1/2 Page Black & White: One event named trophy $250
Quarter Page Black & White: $150
Business Card Black & White: $75

Deadline June 1st

Contact:

Yes, |/we’ll sponsor at this level.
Yes, |/we’ll sponsor at this level.
Yes, |/we’ll sponsor at this level.
Yes, | we'll sponsor at this level.
Yes, | we'll sponsor at this level.
Yes, | we'll sponsor at this level.
Yes, | we'll sponsor at this level.

Business Name:

Business Address:

E-mail:

Phone:

Deadline for Content: June 1, 2023

Submit

artwork and payment with this form to:

John Schoonover

1616 N

. Rodney St.

Wilmington, DE 19806

If you'd like to pay via credit card, have questions or need more information:

Please contact John Schoonover at studios@dca.net/302-753-9685 or

Sara Cakebread at scakebread@comcast.net/707-254-5309
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